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Scouts BSA
Unit: Troop 0325 B
District: Pioneer 03
Council: Silicon Valley Monterey Bay 055
Chartered Org.: Parents of Troop 325

Charter Expiration Date: 12/31/2022
Term: 12
Unit Tenure: 62y 5m
Executive Officer: Todd Hauschildt

Adult Members

Name Email Unit Number Merit Bages

1 Sheri Andrew
smanca2@yahoo.com

Troop 325 B

2 Amarsena Annam
annam_ar@yahoo.com

Troop 325 B

3 Angela Aviles
teamaviles@gmail.com

Troop 325 B

4 Ed Bangle
ed.bangle@compass.com

Troop 325 B

5 Paul Bangle
pbangle170@gmail.com

Troop 325 B

6 James Carleton
james@jrcid.com

Troop 325 B

7 Lynsey Carleton
lyns_55@hotmail.com

Troop 325 B

8 Emily Chow
reach_emily@yahoo.com

Troop 325 B

9 Daphne Chung
cchun006@gmail.com

Troop 325 B

10 Benjamin Colborn
Bcolborn@gmail.com

Troop 325 B

11 Edna D'Souza
dsouzae@gmail.com

Troop 325 B

12 George Denise
Nspgeorge@gmail.com

Troop 325 B Amer. Heritage
Cit. in Nation
Cit. in World
Personal Mgmt.
Snow Sports
Sustainability

13 Kathy Denise
NSPGeorge@aol.com

Troop 325 B
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14 Andy Duprey
duprey6@earthlink.net

Troop 325 B Archery
Backpacking
Camping
Cooking
Cycling
Disabilities Awar.
Emergency Prep.
First Aid
Hiking
Horsemanship
Kayaking
Pioneering
Wood Carving
Woodwork

15 Maria Franco
changeyouremail@scoutbook.com

Troop 325 B

16 Rajesh Gopinath
rajesh_gopinath@yahoo.com

Troop 325 B Electricity
Energy
Entrepreneurship
Safety
Sustainability

17 Sudheer Gundanna
sudheergundanna@gmail.com

Troop 325 B

18 Todd Hauschildt
todd.hauschildt@outlook.com

Troop 325 B Citizenship in Society
Cycling
Gardening
Personal Mgmt.

19 Carolyne Holland
cholland45@hotmail.com

Troop 325 B

20 Jeffrey Hongo
changeyouremail@scoutbook.com

Troop 325 B

21 Maria Hongo
mariafranco0305@gmail.com

Troop 325 B

22 Thien Huynh Troop 325 B

23 Praveen Kamath
kamath_praveen@hotmail.com

Troop 325 B

24 Rajesh Kamath
rkamath88@yahoo.com

Troop 325 B Cit. in Comm.
Cit. in Nation
Cit. in World

25 Shanthi Kamath
skamath727@gmail.com

Troop 325 B

26 Erika Kreis
kr.erikak@gmail.com

Troop 325 B Art
Camping
Collections
Cooking
Family Life
Leatherwork
Mammal Study
Moviemaking
Pets
Theater

27 Sean Kreis
kr.sean@gmail.com

Troop 325 B Camping
Pottery
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28 Subbu Kuttetira
skuttetira@yahoo.com

Troop 325 B

29 Subbu Kuttetira
skuttetira@yahoo.com

Troop 325 B Camping
Cit. in Nation
Cycling
Hiking
Pers. Fitness
Radio
Sports
Traffic Safety
Weather

30 Shellie Lansing
shelliesgirls@yahoo.com

Troop 325 B

31 Andrew Law
aj.law407@gmail.com

Troop 325 B

32 Benghan Lei
luibenghan@gmail.com

Troop 325 B Citizenship in Society
Digital Tech
Electricity
Electronics
Music
Programming
Robotics

33 Lotina Lin
lotina.lin@sbcglobal.net

Troop 325 B

34 Rajitha Lingala
rajithalingala@gmail.com

Troop 325 B

35 Rajitha Lingala
changemyemail@scoutbook.com

Troop 325 B

36 Shiba Mehra
shibamehra@gmail.com

Troop 325 B

37 Kevin Menezes
baaz1505@yahoo.com

Troop 325 B

38 Kevin Moffat
moffatkh@gmail.com

Troop 325 B Archery
Bugling
Camping
Cit. in Nation
Drafting
Fire Safety
Fishing
Fly Fishing
Home Repairs
Journalism
Pers. Fitness
Plumbing
Scuba Diving

39 Maria Momin
mariamomin@yahoo.com

Troop 325 B

40 Ikuko Namba
ikukofx400r@hotmail.com

Troop 325 B

41 Kavita Nayak
kavita2101@hotmail.com

Troop 325 B

42 Jason Nishijima
jaynishy@yahoo.com

Troop 325 B
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43 Jason Nishijima
landjnish@gmail.com

Troop 325 B Bird Study
Fish and Wildlife
Fishing

44 Eli Novin
enovin@yahoo.com

Troop 325 B Automotive Maint.
Citizenship in Society
Emergency Prep.
Engineering
Enviro. Science
Geology
Nuclear Science
Robotics

45 Jt Pappadakis Troop 325 B

46 Vince Parsons
bsa@vinceparsons.com

Troop 325 B

47 Vincent Parsons
changeyouremail@scoutbook.com

Troop 325 B

48 Larry Polyak
larry.polyak@gmail.com

Troop 325 B Cit. in Comm.
Cit. in Nation
Coin Collecting
Collections
Communication
Digital Tech
Electronics
Entrepreneurship
Game Design
Salesmanship

49 Jiang Pu
psychepu@gmail.com

Troop 325 B

50 Shobana Meenakshi Rajagopalan
shobana.niranjan@gmail.com

Troop 325 B

51 Lina Ribeiro
Linaribeiro2134@Gmail.com

Troop 325 B

52 John Shen
jts245@gmail.com

Troop 325 B Backpacking
Cooking
Cycling
Electricity
Electronics
Pers. Fitness

53 Tchaa Sogoyou
bakaa@yahoo.com

Troop 325 B

54 Roopa Sudheer
roopasudheer@gmail.com

Troop 325 B

55 Myra Sutanto Shen
mss724@gmail.com

Troop 325 B Amer. Business
Citizenship in Society
Cit. in Comm.
Cit. in Nation
Cit. in World
Family Life
Genealogy
Law
Personal Mgmt.

56 Ioan Uilecan
vlad.uilecan@yahoo.com

Troop 325 B
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57 Hsi-Jung Wu
hsijung.wu@gmail.com

Troop 325 B

58 Rachell Zafico
rachellzafico@gmail.com

Troop 325 B
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